Cinch Connectivity Solutions (a bel group): Shireoaks Rd, Workshop, Nottinghanshire, S80 3HA, UK │  t +44(0)1909 474131 │ www.cui.com
Page 1 of 3
Declaration of Conformity
Manufacturer:
CUI Inc
20050 SW 112th Ave
Tualatin, OR 97062
For the following equipment:

Compatibility (EMC) must be checked when the equipment is built-in a completed product or forms a part of a complete system.
Approved by:
Tualatin, Oregon, USA 04/30/2024
(manufacturer)  (place)  (date)
Editha Vergara
Global Director, Safety, Environmental
UK Representative:
Maidstone, UK 04/30/2024
(manufacturer)  (place)  (date)
Cliff Gore
European Sales Director
Bel Power Solutions
Cinch Connectivity Solutions (a bel group): Shireoaks Rd, Workshop, Nottinghanshire, S80 3HA, UK │  t +44(0)1909 474131 │ www.cui.com
Page 2 of 3
MODEL LIST
PTP15-12-SXX (where XX = 5, 12, 15, 24 denote output voltage)
Model Input voltage (typ.) Input voltage (range) Output voltage (Vdc)
PTP15-12-S5 12 9-18 5
PTP15-12-S12 12 9-18 12
PTP15-12-S15 12 9-18 15
PTP15-12-S24 12 9-18 24
PTP15-24-SXX (where XX = 5, 12, 15, 24 denote output voltage)
Model Input voltage (typ.) Input voltage (range) Output voltage (Vdc)
PTP15-24-S5 24 18-36 5
PTP15-24-S12 24 18-36 12
PTP15-24-S15 24 18-36 15
PTP15-24-S24 24 18-36 24
PTP15-48-SXX (where XX = 5, 12, 15, 24 denote output voltage)
Model Input voltage (typ.) Input voltage (range) Output voltage (Vdc)
PTP15-48-S5 48 36-75 5
PTP15-48-S12 48 36-75 12
PTP15-48-S15 48 36-75 15
PTP15-48-S24 48 36-75 24
PTP20-12-SXX (where XX = 5, 12, 15, 24 denote output voltage)
Model Input voltage (typ.) Input voltage (range) Output voltage (Vdc)
PTP20-12-S5 12 9-18 5
PTP20-12-S12 12 9-18 12
PTP20-12-S15 12 9-18 15
PTP20-12-S24 12 9-18 24
PTP20-24-SXX (where XX = 5, 12, 15, 24 denote output voltage)
Model Input voltage (typ.) Input voltage (range) Output voltage (Vdc)
PTP20-24-S5 24 18-36 5
PTP20-24-S12 24 18-36 12
PTP20-24-S15 24 18-36 15
PTP20-24-S24 24 18-36 24
PTP20-48-SXX (where XX = 5, 12, 15, 24 denote output voltage)
Model Input voltage (typ.) Input voltage (range) Output voltage (Vdc)
PTP20-48-S5 48 36-75 5
PTP20-48-S12 48 36-75 12
PTP20-48-S15 48 36-75 15
PTP20-48-S24 48 36-75 24
Model Naming Configuration
PTPXX - XX - S XX
Ⅰ - Ⅱ - Ⅲ Ⅳ
Ⅰ – Base Number:  PTP15; PTP20